7th Boys A Singles
Place

7th Boys B Singles

7th Boys A Doubles

7th Boys B Doubles

7th Girls A Singles

7th Girls B Singles

Schoo Name Points

1 SB Michael B. 10
2 SV Sean K. 8
3 OR Trevor P. 6
4 Cor James C. 4
5 Can Wold 2
1 SB Caleb H. 10
2 OR Michael 8
38V Sam S. 6
4 Cor Stephen K. 4
1 OR Arturo/Garrett 10
2 CH Holmes/Newman 8
3 SB Payne T./Joseph T. 6
4 Cor Greg/Taylem 4
5 Ssv Justin/James 2
6 Dob Joe/Carter 1
1 SB David/Tyler 10
2 Cor Collin/Dristan 8
3 Can Alcala/Koenig 6
4 Dob Jake/Ian 4
5 OR Brandon N./Eric M. 2
1 NB Gillas 10
2 SB Teagan 8
3 OR Sheridan 6
4 Dob Amanda Z. 4
5 Cor Kat 2
6 Leg Lily B. 1
7 SV Anna

8 Can Stockman

9 CH Seese

1 Cor Camryn C. 10
2 OR Brooke M. 8
38V Olivia K. 6
4 CH M. Rodriguez 4
5 SB Landrey 2
6 Can Castillo 1
7 Dob Natalie M.



7th Girls A Doubles

7th Girls B Doubles

Mixed A

Mixed B

8 NB

1 Dob
2 Cor
3 OR
4 SV
5 SB
6 Her
7 CH

1 Dob
2 OR
3 Cor
4 Can
58SV
6 SB
7 CH
8 NB

1 SB
2 Dob
3 SV
4 CH

1 Cor
2 Dob

OVERALL WINNERS RESULTS

7th Boys
Place

7th Girls

A. Maxon

Audriana/Saivone 1
Katie W./Lauren T.
Brynne/Shelbi

Hailey/Trinity

Lauren/McKailey

Taylor/Alexis

Guerra/Garza

= NP OO

Hanna/Jada 1
Peyton/Sarah

Alina/Aimee

Garrigus/Brieden

Katie/Kayla

Ashley/Trinity

Chavez/Reyna

Buelle/Perez

= NP OO

Ethan/Erica 1
Nathan/Kayla

Josh/Niki

Vasquez/Harris

S~ OO0 00O

Nicholas/Cassidy 10
Christopher/Isabell:

Schoo Points

1 SB
2 OR
3 Cor
4 SV
5 Can
5 CH
7 Dob

1 OR
2 Cor
3 Dob
4 SB
58SV
6 NB

36
26
20
16

28
26
24
13
12
10



Mixed Doubles

7 Can
8 Her
8 Leg
10 CH

1 Dob
2 SB
2 Cor
4 SV
5CH

O EFH WU

10
10



